
V A N C O U V E R  •  C A N A D AG1 PRICE LIST Effective July 1, 2018

PROGRAM
Skills Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Co-op Diploma
Honours Diploma with Specializations
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations
Professional Diploma
Co-op Professional Diploma

PROGRAM
Foundations Certificate
Certificate
Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Work Experience Diploma
Honours Diploma with Specializations
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations

PROGRAM
Foundations Certificate
Certificate
Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Work Experience Diploma
Honours Diploma with Specializations
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations

PROGRAM
Foundations Certificate
Certificate
Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Work Experience Diploma 
Honours Diploma with Specializations
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations

PROGRAM
Foundation Certificate
Practicum Foundation Certificate
Certificate
Honours Certificate
Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Work Experience Diploma
Co-op Diploma
Honours Diploma with Specializations
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations
Professional Diploma
Co-op Professional Diploma

ACADEMIC TERM
3 months
6 months
6 months

12 months
12 months
20 months
20 months

ACADEMIC TERM
2 months
3 months
4 months
6 months
6 months

12 months
12 months

ACADEMIC TERM
2 months
3 months
4 months
6 months
6 months

12 months
12 months

ACADEMIC TERM
2 months
3 months
4 months
6 months
6 months

12 months
12 months

ACADEMIC TERM
2 months
2 months
3 months
4 months
4 months
6 months
6 months
6 months

12 months
12 months
20 months
20 months

PRACTICUM TERM
3 months

6 months

12 months

12 months

PRACTICUM TERM

2 months

2 months

12 months

PRACTICUM TERM

2 months

2 months

12 months

PRACTICUM TERM

2 months

2 months

12 months

PRACTICUM TERM

1 month

2 months

2 months
6 months

12 months

12 months

TUITION FEES
$6,449 
$8,378 

$11,633 
$13,000 
$18,584 
$23,816 
$28,153 

TUITION FEES
$3,235 
$4,684 
$7,582
$8,378 
$9,724

$13,000 
$18,584

TUITION FEES
$3,235 
$4,684 
$7,582 
$8,378 
$9,724 

$13,000 
$18,584

TUITION FEES
$3,235 
$4,684 
$7,582  
$8,378  
$9,724 

$13,000 
$18,584

TUITION FEES
$3,235 
$4,571 
$4,684 
$5,592
$7,582 
$8,378
$9,724 

$11,633
$13,000 
$18,584 
$23,816 
$28,153 

PROGRAM FEES
$260
$290
$290
$350
$350
$430
$430

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$260
$270
$290
$290
$350
$350

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$260
$270
$290
$290
$350
$350

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$260
$270
$290
$290
$350
$350

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$250
$260
$270
$270
$290
$290
$290
$350
$350
$430
$430

TOTAL FEES
$6,709
$8,668

$11,923
$13,350
$18,934
$24,246
$28,583

TOTAL FEES
$3,485
$4,944
$7,852
$8,668

$10,014
$13,350
$18,934

TOTAL FEES
$3,485
$4,944
$7,852
$8,668

$10,014
$13,350
$18,934

TOTAL FEES
$3,485
$4,944
$7,852
$8,668

$10,014
$13,350
$18,934

TOTAL FEES
$3,485
$4,821
$4,944
$5,862
$7,852
$8,668

$10,014
$11,923
$13,350
$18,934
$24,246
$28,583

* The program fees include the following: $10 technology and supplies fee per academic term, $200 application fee, $30 archiving fee
** Textbooks are not included and need to be purchased on arrival 

BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL 
TRADE

TRANSLATION

HOSPITALITY

MARKETING



473 West Hastings Street, Vancouver, BC V6B 1L4 Canada     •     Tel: 1- 604-622-4446     •     Fax: 1-604-681-7709     •     www.arbutuscollege.com

Algeria
Bahrain
Bangladesh
China
Egypt
India
Iran
Iraq
Israel
Japan
Jordan
Kuwait
Lebanon
Mauritius

Morocco
Nigeria
Oman
Pakistan
Palestine
Saudi Arabia
Sri Lanka
Syria
Tanzania
U.A.E.
Vietnam 
Yemen
Zambia
Zimbabwe

January 7
February 4
March 4
April 1
May 6
June 3

July 2
July 29
September 3
September 30
October 28
November 25

$660/month

Student must apply 
for a career program to 
get this offer.

Regular price was 
$1,300/month. 

COUNTRIES

2019 START DATES

V A N C O U V E R  •  C A N A D AG1 PRICE LIST
HOSPITALITY INTERNATIONAL 

TRADE
ENGLISH CLASS

AHLA Certificate

Paid internship guaranteed

Diploma classes available 
twice/week

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management/ Co-op 
Diploma classes available 
twice/ week
* Co-op Diploma - may vary during 6 
months of hospitality specialization 
classes are everyday

FITT Certificate

The FITT Certified 
International Trade 
Professional designation 
is the world’s leading 
professional designation for 
global business practioners. 

Effective July 1, 2018
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