## **G1 PRICE LIST**

Effective July 1, 2018



HOSPITALITY	PROGRAM Skills Practicum Certificate Diploma Co-op Diploma Honours Diploma with Specializations Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations Professional Diploma Co-op Professional Diploma	ACADEMIC TERM 3 months 6 months 12 months 12 months 20 months 20 months	PRACTICUM TERM 3 months 6 months 12 months	TUITION FEES \$6,449 \$8,378 \$11,633 \$13,000 \$18,584 \$23,816 \$28,153	PROGRAM FEES \$260 \$290 \$290 \$350 \$350 \$430 \$430	\$6,709 \$8,668 \$11,923 \$13,350 \$18,934 \$24,246 \$28,583
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	PROGRAM Foundation Certificate Practicum Foundation Certificate Certificate Honours Certificate Practicum Certificate Diploma Work Experience Diploma Co-op Diploma Honours Diploma with Specializations Honours Co-op Diploma Co-op Professional Diploma	ACADEMIC TERM  2 months 2 months 3 months 4 months 6 months 6 months 6 months 12 months 12 months 20 months	PRACTICUM TERM  1 month  2 months  2 months  6 months  12 months	TUITION FEES \$3,235 \$4,571 \$4,684 \$5,592 \$7,582 \$8,378 \$9,724 \$11,633 \$13,000 \$18,584 \$23,816 \$28,153	PROGRAM FEES \$250 \$250 \$250 \$260 \$270 \$270 \$290 \$290 \$290 \$350 \$350 \$430 \$430	TOTAL FEES \$3,485 \$4,821 \$4,944 \$5,862 \$7,852 \$8,668 \$10,014 \$11,923 \$13,350 \$18,934 \$24,246 \$28,583
INTERNATIONAL TRADE	PROGRAM Foundations Certificate Certificate Practicum Certificate Diploma Work Experience Diploma Honours Diploma with Specializations Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations	ACADEMIC TERM 2 months 3 months 4 months 6 months 6 months 12 months 12 months	PRACTICUM TERM  2 months  2 months  12 months	TUITION FEES \$3,235 \$4,684 \$7,582 \$8,378 \$9,724 \$13,000 \$18,584	PROGRAM FEES \$250 \$260 \$270 \$290 \$290 \$350 \$350	TOTAL FEES \$3,485 \$4,944 \$7,852 \$8,668 \$10,014 \$13,350 \$18,934
TRANSLATION	PROGRAM Foundations Certificate Certificate Practicum Certificate Diploma Work Experience Diploma Honours Diploma with Specializations Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations	ACADEMIC TERM  2 months 3 months 4 months 6 months 6 months 12 months 12 months	PRACTICUM TERM  2 months  2 months  12 months	TUITION FEES \$3,235 \$4,684 \$7,582 \$8,378 \$9,724 \$13,000 \$18,584	PROGRAM FEES \$250 \$260 \$270 \$290 \$290 \$350 \$350	TOTAL FEES \$3,485 \$4,944 \$7,852 \$8,668 \$10,014 \$13,350 \$18,934
MARKETING	PROGRAM Foundations Certificate Certificate Practicum Certificate Diploma Work Experience Diploma Honours Diploma with Specializations Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations	ACADEMIC TERM 2 months 3 months 4 months 6 months 6 months 12 months 12 months	PRACTICUM TERM  2 months  2 months  12 months	TUITION FEES \$3,235 \$4,684 \$7,582 \$8,378 \$9,724 \$13,000 \$18,584	PROGRAM FEES \$250 \$260 \$270 \$290 \$290 \$350 \$350	TOTAL FEES \$3,485 \$4,944 \$7,852 \$8,668 \$10,014 \$13,350 \$18,934

<sup>\*</sup> The program fees include the following: \$10 technology and supplies fee per academic term, \$200 application fee, \$30 archiving fee

<sup>\*\*</sup> Textbooks are not included and need to be purchased on arrival

Effective July 1, 2018



# HOSPITALITY

**AHLA Certificate** 

Paid internship quaranteed

Diploma classes available twice/week

Diploma in Hospitality Management/ Co-op Diploma classes available twice/ week

\* Co-op Diploma - may vary during 6 months of hospitality specialization classes are everyday



## INTERNATIONAL **TRADE**

FITT Certificate

The FITT Certified International Trade Professional designation is the world's leading professional designation for global business practioners.



### **ENGLISH CLASS**

#### \$660/month

Student must apply for a career program to get this offer.

Regular price was \$1,300/month.

#### **COUNTRIES**

Algeria Morocco Bahrain Nigeria Bangladesh Oman Pakistan China Palestine Egypt Saudi Arabia India Sri Lanka Iran Iraq Syria Israel Tanzania U.A.F. Japan Vietnam Jordan Yemen Kuwait Lebanon 7ambia Zimbabwe Mauritius

#### **2019 START DATES**

July 2 January 7 February 4 July 29 March 4 September 3 September 30 April 1 October 28 May 6 November 25 June 3